1625 N. F Hobbs, N District I 811 S. Fi Artesia, N District I 1000 Rio Aztec, NN District I	∖M 88210 <u>II</u> - (505) 334- Brazos Road	01 6178 01 02 CONS		7 1999 TON 130	Minerals and Na Oil Conse 2040 South Santa Fe, N (505	w Mexico atural Resources Deparental Resources Deparental Resources Deparental Resources Deparental Resources Resour			Form C-142 Date 06/99 Submit Original Plus 2 Copies to the Santa Fe Office
Operator name address Burlington Resources Oil and Gas P.O. Box 4289 Farmington, NM 87499 Oct. 12 Dec. 10 Dec									
Contact Party Peggy Cole							Phone 505-326-9700		
Property Name: SAN JUAN 30-6 UNIT						Well Number: 71E	API Number	300392612000	
UL L	Section 013	Township 030N	Rang	e 007W	Feet From the 1590	North/South Line FSL	Feet From the 975	East/West Line FWL	County RIO ARRIBA
II. D	ate/Time In	formation	·			·L	, , , , , ,		<u>ido indabit</u>
Spud D 6/28/99	ate	Spud Time Date Completed 6:00:00 PM 9/30/99			Pool BASIN DAKOTA	A			
3160 V. Atta	0-4 showing	well was com	npleted	as a pro	ducer.	ng date/time of drilli ercentage interest.	_	and Form C-10	5 or Federal Form
•	I. I am th	an Juan) Cole, being to the operator, or	authoriz	ed repres	cation is complete	perator, of the above- e and correct.	referenced well,		4. 22 63
Signature Staff Old Title Reg Admin. Date 10-22-99									
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this de day of October 1999 My Commision expires: 6/11/03 Notary Public									
FOR OIL CONSERVATION USE ONLY:									
VI. CERTIFICATION OF APPROVAL:									
This application is herby approved and the above-referenced well is designated a New Well. By copy hereof, the Divsion notifies the Secretary of the Taxation and Revenue Department of this Approval.									
Signat			Ma	/		Title P.E. 200	<i>o</i> ⁴		₩9V 3 0 1999
		TOATION TO		· ODET 4 D	V OF THE TAYA	TION AND DEVENUE		11/20/9	q

NOTICE: The operator must notify all working interest owners of this New Well certification

FLOW. TUBING PRESS. CASING PRESSURE 24-HOUR RATE SI 2410 SI 2675 34. DISPOSITION OF GAS (Sold, used for fuel, vented, etc. EST WITNESSED BY To bel sold 35. LIST OF ATTACHMENTS

ythat the foregoing end attached information is complete and correct as determined from all available records

BIGNED

TITLE Regluatory Administrator

DATE 10-8-99

*(See Instructions and Spaces for Additional Data on Reverse Side)

TAND MANAGEMENRE CEIVED BUREAU OF Sundry Notices and Reports on 99 JUN 29 PM 12: 43 Lease Number NM-012573 070 FARMINGTON, NM 6. If Indian, All. or 1. Type of Well GAS Tribe Name Unit Agreement Name 2. Name of Operator OIL & GAS COMPANY San Juan 30-6 Unit Well Name & Number 3. Address & Phone No. of Operator San Juan 30-6 U #71E PO Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499 (505) 326-9700 API Well No. 30-039-26120 4. Location of Well, Footage, Sec., T, R, M 10. Field and Pool 1590'FSL, 975'FWL, Sec.13, T-30-N, R-7-W, NMPM Basin Dakota 11. County and State Rio Arriba Co, NM 12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OTHER DATA Type of Submission Type of Action Notice of Intent Abandonment Change of Plans Recompletion New Construction Subsequent Report Plugging Back Non-Routine Fracturing Water Shut off Casing Repair Final Abandonment Altering Casing Conversion to Injection X Other - Spud Describe Proposed or Completed Operations 6-28-99 MIRU. Spud well @ 6:00 p.m. 6-28-99. Drill to 247'. Circ hole clean. TOOH. TIH w/5 jts 9 5/8 32.3# WC-50 ST&C csg, set @ 240'. Pump 20 bbl wtr ahead. Cmtd w/185 sx Class "B" neat cmt w/3% calcium chloride, 0.25 pps Cellophane (218 cu.ft.). Displace w/16 bbl wtr. Circ 16 bbl cmt to surface. WOC. NU BOP. PT BOP & csg to 600 psi/30 min, OK. Drilling ahead. 6-29-99 APD ROW related certify that the foregoing is true and correct. Title Regulatory Administrator Date 6/29/99_ (This space for Federal or State Office use) ACCEPTED FOR RECORD APPROVED BY Title CONDITION OF APPROVAL, if any: Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction. **OPERATOR**

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Printed Name
Peggy Cole

Approval Date:

Approval Date:

